Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX532G76C36K)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
7600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL36
(FF3D532G7600HC36DDCO1)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 7800MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G78C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
8200MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX532G82C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX548G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G76C36K)
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Team T-Force Delta RGB White 8GB 1x8GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF4D48G3600HC18J01)
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Patriot Viper Steel RGB 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL20 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR48G360C0)
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APACER NOX 16GB 1x16GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4
o Gaming Ram (AH4U16G36C252MBAA-1)

Patriot Viper Steel 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS432G360C8)
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Team T-Force Delta RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
S (TF4D432G3600HC18IDCO1)

Marka

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Team

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat
115,50

usb

121,80
usb

124,95
usb

134,40
usb

135,45
usb

162,75
usb

186,90

usb

20,90 USD

23,10 USD

31,40 USD

63,00 USD

82,16 USD



Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 241,50

? 8200MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) USsD
(PVX548G82C38K)



